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1989

Herrer
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1 Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK 20,025

2 Arthur Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 20,000

3 Kåre Hangerås Karmøy HK 19,400

4 Jan Ring Nord Jæren HK 18,800

5 Olav Landa Rog.Jeger & Fiskeforening 15,550

6 Martin Erland Karmøy HK 14,650

7 Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK 13,725

8 Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 12,600

9 Nils Hammerstedt Porsgrunn HK 12,500

10 Terje Hetland Nord Jæren HK 12,250

11 Hilmar Gjesdal Nord Jæren HK 12,200

12 Kjell Knutsen Karmøy HK 11,200

13 Kai Amundsen Delfin HK 11,100

13 Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK 11,100

15 Stig H(N)etland Esso HK 11,000

16 Per Bjelland Karmøy HK 10,900

17 Geir Solland Nord Jæren HK 10,850

18 Bjarne Johannesen Karmøy HK 10,20018 Bjarne Johannesen Karmøy HK 10,200

18 Åge Falkeid Esso HK 10,200

18 Jostein Brennhaug Nord Jæren HK 10,200

21 Oluf Olsen Rog.Jeger & Fiskeforening 10,100

22 Dagfinn Sæthre Karmøy HK 10,000

22 Olav Fagerheim Flipper HK 10,000

22 Torstein Schou Ski HK 10,000

25 Stig Støttvik Delfin HK 9,500

26 Arild Kristiansen Karmøy HK 9,200

27 Gunnar Eikemo Flipper HK 9,100

28 Leif H Eskeland Nord Jæren HK 9,025

29 Gert Bøe Nord Jæren HK 8,925

30 Odd A Gunderstad Karmøy HK 8,750

31 Leifdulf Bergsvik Rog.Jeger & Fiskeforening 8,600

32 Lars A Markhus Flipper HK 8,400

33 Svein H Erikson Karmøy HK 8,275

34 Ole A S Olsen Nord Jæren HK 7,500

35 Frode Pedersen Karmøy HK 6,700

36 Ottar Ommundsen Nord Jæren HK 6,400

37 Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK 6,300

38 Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK 5,825



Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1 Oloug Bjelland Karmøy HK 12,800

2 Emmie S Knudtzon Nord Jæren HK 6,800

3

Junior
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1
2

Største fisker
Nr. Navn Klubb Art Vekt

1 Jan Ring Nord Jæren HK Brosme 4,000

2 Kåre Hangerås Karmøy HK Brosme 6,600

3 Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK Torsk 3,500

3

LagLag
Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
1 Gert Bøe Nord Jæren HK 8,925

Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 12,600

Jan Ring Nord Jæren HK 18,800

Geir Solland Nord Jæren HK 10,850

Total Nord Jæren HK 2 51,175

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
2 Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK 13,725

Arild Kristiansen Karmøy HK 9,200

Frode Pedersen Karmøy HK 6,700

Kåre Hangerås Karmøy HK 19,400

Total Karmøy HK 3 49,025

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
3 Emmie S Knudtzon Nord Jæren HK 6,800

Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK 20,025

Leif H Eskeland Nord Jæren HK 9,025

Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK 11,100

Total Nord Jæren HK 3 46,950



Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
4 Arthur Sandvoll Nord Jæren HK 20,000

Ottar Ommundsen Nord Jæren HK 6,400

Ole A S Olsen Nord Jæren HK 7,500

Terje Hetland Nord Jæren HK 12,250

Total Nord Jæren HK 1 46,150

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
5 Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK 6,300

Per Bjelland Karmøy HK 10,900

Oloug Bjelland Karmøy HK 12,800

Martin Erland Karmøy HK 14,650

Total Mix 1 44,650

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
6 Leifdulf Bergsvik Rog.Jeger & Fiskeforening 8,600

Oluf Olsen Rog.Jeger & Fiskeforening 10,100

Olav Landa Rog.Jeger & Fiskeforening 15,550

Åge Falkeid Esso HK 10,200

Total Mix 2 44,450

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
7 Nils Hammerstedt Porsgrunn HK 12,500

Kai Amundsen Delfin HK 11,100Kai Amundsen Delfin HK 11,100

Stig Støttvik Delfin HK 9,500

Torstein Schou Ski HK 10,000

Total Mix 3 43,100

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
8 Lars A Markhus Flipper HK 8,400

Gunnar Eikemo Flipper HK 9,100

Olav Fagerheim Flipper HK 10,000

Stig H(N)etland Esso HK 11,000

Total Mix 4 38,500

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
9 Kjell Knutsen Karmøy HK 11,200

Bjarne Johannesen Karmøy HK 10,200

Odd A Gunderstad Karmøy HK 8,750

Svein H Erikson Karmøy HK 8,275

Total Karmøy HK 2 38,425



Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
10 Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK 5,825

Hilmar Gjesdal Nord Jæren HK 12,200

Jostein Brennhaug Nord Jæren HK 10,200

Dagfinn Sæthre Karmøy HK 10,000

Total Mix 5 38,225

Beste båtfører
Nr. Navn

1 Terje Ølberg

2
3




